
     =Tong Fuk P1 to P3     =Pui O P4 to P6      Whole School

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 2
3 4 *5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 *15 *16
TERM 3: WEEK 1 - 5 17 *18 19 20 21 22 23

 (10 days) 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 *2 3 4 5 6 7
8 *9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
WEEK 6 - WEEK 9 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

 (18 days) 29 30 31

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 2 *3 4
5 6 7 8 9 #10 #11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
WEEK10 - WEEK 14 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

 (19 days) 26 27 28 29 30

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

If your child is sick or cannot attend school for medical reasons, please inform the administrative staff directly and immediately by phone before the registration time.  School office opens at 8.30am, you 
may leave the message on the voicemail box.  A medical certificate should be given to the adminstration office for record if absence more than a day. There is NO need to inform the class teacher directly.
* Never send a child to school who has been diagnosed with an infectious disease, has fever or is visibly ill.
However, if your child is absent for personal reason, it will be marked as "holiday" in the register.  Please give at least three-day notice directly to the school adminstration office. 

 * Should your child's overall attendance be below 85% due to holiday absence, he/she may not be promoted to the next class in the following academic year and may not be eligible for her / his report card.

Office opens from Monday to Friday between 8.30a.m. to 4.00p.m. and it closes during weekends and public holidays.

*5th  - Public Hol. (Ching Ming Festival) /  4th April to 18th April - L.I.S. Easter holday - 
*15th - Public Hol. (Good Friday) / *16th - Public Hol. (Easter Saturday) / *18th -  Public Hol. (Easter Monday)

 LANTAU INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Registered No. 518620

FOR RECEPTION CLASS TO PRIMARY SIX

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2021/2022 FOR 3rd TERM
TOTAL OF 47 DAYS FOR 3rd TERM

HOLIDAY REMINDERS / ANNUAL EVENTS

P4, P5 & P6 Sai Kung Camp

30th May to 3th June - L.I.S. Half Term Break

HOLIDAY REMINDERS / ANNUAL EVENTS

HOLIDAY REMINDERS / ANNUAL EVENTS

*2st - Public Hol. (The Day following the Labour Day) 

TERM DATES 

*9th - Public Hol. (The Day following Buddha's Birthday)

HOLIDAY REMINDERS / ANNUAL EVENTS

No School or event July & August Academic Year of 2022/2023 starts on 22nd August 2022

30th May to 3rd June - L.I.S. Half Term Break / *15th - Public Hol. (Dragon Boat Festival)
#10th - Final Report Sent Home,  #11th - Parent & Teacher Consultation Day (Open Day @ TF)
   STEM Week

&

TERM COMMENCES Monday, 19th April

Good Friday, Holy Saturday Friday, 15th April, Saturday, 16th April

Easter Holiday Monday, 4th April to Monday, 18th April 

Easter Monday Monday, 18th April

Ching Ming Festival Tuesday, 5th  April 

Dragon Boat Festival Friday, 3rd June 

The Day following Buddha's Birthday Monday, 9th May

The Day following the Labour Day Monday, 2nd May

L.I.S. HALF TERM Monday,  30th May to Friday, 3rd June

P4, P5 and P6 Sai Kung Camp Wednesday, 18th May to Friday, 20th May

End of School Report Sent Home Friday, 10th June

Parent & Teacher Consultation Day/Open Day@Tong Fuk Saturday, 11th June 

P6 Graduation Ceremony TBC

STEM Week Monday, 13th June to Friday, 17th June

END OF TERM Thursday, 30th June (Half Day, Finish at 12:00noon)

Tel No: 2980 3676 Fax No: 2980 3555 Tel No: 2984 0302 Fax No: 2984 0301

Summer Holiday Friday, 1st July to Friday, 19th August 

TO THE PARENTS/ GUARDIANS

TONG FUK ADMINISTRATION PUI O  ADMINISTRATION


